Viamed Ltd

15 Station Road

Cross Hills

Keighley, West Yorkshire
BD20 7DT, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 (0) 1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0) 1535 635582
Email: info@viamed.co.uk
VAT Reg No: GB287389593
Company Reg No: 01291765
Eori No: GB287389593000

Delivery Address

Royal London Hospital
Clinical Engineering Dept
2nd Floor North Tower
Whitechapel Road
London

E1l 1FR

Viamed Ltd

Invoice Address

Barts Health NHST

Treasury And Payment Department

8th Floor

20 Churchill Place
London

E14 5HJ

Quotation QVYM160846

CIP Carriage and Insurance Paid To Royal London Hospital, UK * Incoterms(R) 2020
Your Viamed Contact for this Quotation : cathy.green@viamed.co.uk

Account Number 00906662

IBAN GBO05BUKB20784200906662

BIC BUKBGB22

Terms and conditions https://www.viamed.co.uk/terms

Item Reference Description Quantity
0380061 MaxBlend 2 Overhaul Service 1
Due Date 22 Dec 2025
S/N:TEO0000023 SRS69308 SRN38468
10003Vv2 Bird MicroBlender, Maintenance Kit (International). 1
Ref. 10003V2
Due Date 22 Dec 2025
SRS69308 SRN38468
R229P06 MaxBlend 2 Manifold Service Kit 1
Due Date 22 Dec 2025
SRS69308 SRN38468
PPUPS1 UPS Courier Delivery - Standard 1
Banking details BIC
Bank Barclays Bank PLC
Sort Code 20-78-42

Contact Name

: Michael Carrick

Contact Tel 102035942240
Account 00003030
Customer Reference SRS69308
Date 19 Dec 2025
Priority 7
Valid until 19 Jan 2026
Priced In UK Pounds
Page 1

Unit

184.70

277.00

16.40

12.00

Unit Vat

36.94

55.40

3.28

2.40

Total Net:
Total Vat:
Total:

Total

221.64

332.40

19.68

14.40

490.10
98.02
588.12



